Penncrest HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ICG

2/13/2016

Small Steps Big Dreams

Bronze €®
Bronze €B)

Silver €@
Silver €

Bronze €
Bronze €B)

Bronze
0.00

Bronze
1st



Penncrest HS

2/13/2016

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: UG Guard: SMG Guard: ING Guard: SNG

Starcross Junior Guard Chichester MS Springton Lake MS StarCross Middletown WG White (9) Chichester HS Great Valley HS
13.08 @ 13.14 @ 11.88 14.01 €@ 14.54 @ 15.34 €@ 13.68 €D
68 €D 67 €D 62 72 €D 74 € 78 € 71 €D
64 €0 65 €D 58 69 €D 72 €D 76 €D 67 €D
13.15 ® 14.02€@ 12.42 13.88 @ 14.81 @ 15.01@ 13.55 €D
69 €0 74 €D 66 72 €D 76 € 77 € 71 €D
64 €D 68 €D 60 68 €D 73 €D 74 €D 66 €
11.08 @ 11.62€ 10.02 11.35€& 12436 1441€ 12.68 €D
58 €D 62 €0 54 60 €D 65 €D 74 €D 66 €D
54 €D 56 € 48 55 €D 61 €D 71 62 €D
13.34 ® 12.15@  9.69 14.01 € 13.56 €D 14.75@ 14.14 €D
68 €6 64 €D 53 72 €D 73 €D 77 €@ 72 €D
66 €5 59 € 46 69 € 65 €D 72€D 70 €D
12.08 €® 1281 @ 11.34 1214 e 13.41 @ 13.68 @ 13.08 €D
63 €D 66 €D 58 62 €D 69 €D 71 €D 68 €
59 €D 63 €D 56 60 € 66 €D 67 €D 64 €D
62.73 63.74 55.35 65.39 68.8 73.19 67.13
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
62.73 63.74 55.35 65.39 68.8 73.19 67.13
st 1st m ond st 1st ond



Penncrest HS 2/13/2016

Guard: SIG Guard: ISG  Guard: IAG

Springfield Avon Grove Lampeter- Garnet Valley Middletown Penncrest

HS HS Strasburg HSArundel HS HS HS (9) Abington HS HS In Denial Delazure In Theory
EQ70-130 10.82 @ 12.68@ 14946 1241 1328€ 11426 1401e&@ 1141 11416 13.81 @ 12.08 €
VOC 58 €D 66 € 76 €D 64 & 69 €D 61 G 72 €D 59 59 €D 71 63 €D
EXC 52 62 €D 74 €D 61 & 65 €D 55 G 69 €D 56 56 € 68 €D 59 €D
MV70-130 10.83 @ 14.15@ 15.74€e 1468€ 13.48@& 13.14G@ 15.14€@ 1395 11.88@ 14.21 €@ 12.28 €
VOC 60 74 80 76 €D 70 67 D 7 73 62 €0 73 €D 64 €
EXC 51 69 €D 78 72 €D 66 G 65 D 75 € 68 58 € 70 60 €D
DES 10/10 12.3&@ 13.1eéd 128 118 125@ 11.2@ 133 115 116 1440 11.0€D
COMP 65 €D 68 €B 66 €D 62 G 64 58 67 €D 59 57 € 74 €D 62 €D
EXC 58 G 63 €D 62 €D 56 G 61 54 66 €B 56 53 €D 70 €D 57 €D
GE10/10 1.1 145@ 141e@ 13.6@ 129@é 10.7@ 142e@é 109 106 1466 12 €D
REP 58 GD 75 €D 72 €D 71 D 67 ED 56 €& 74 €D 57 53 €D 76 € 62 €D
PERF 53 D 70 €© 69 €D 65 D 62 G 51 68 €D 52 47 €O 70 € 58 €D
GE10/10 119@ 136@ 129@ 122G 13.1eé@ 126 141@ 123 113@ 141 12.16D
REP 61 69 €D 66 €O 63 D 67 €D 64 &) 72 €D 62 58 €D 72 €D 63 €D
PERF 58 €D 67 €D 63 D 59 & 64 €D 62 & 69 €B 61 55 €D 69 €D 58 €D
Sub-Total 56.95 68.03 70.48 64.69 65.26 59.06 70.75 60.06 55.59 71.12 60.36
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 56.95 68.03 70.48 62.99 65.26 59.06 70.75 60.06 55.59 71.12 60.36
Placement 7th 3rd ond 5th 4th 6th st m 1st 1st ond



Penncrest HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SAG

2/13/2016

Avon Grove HS

12.41 €D
64 €D
61 €D

13.01 @
67 €D
64 €D

13.8 @
71 €D
67 €D

13.8 @
72 €D
66 €D

13.7 @
70 €D
67 €D

66.72
0.00

66.72

1st

North Plainfield HS

11.88 €
62 €D
58 €D

12.41 €
64 €D
61 €D

11.4 @
58 €D
56 €D

12.4 @D
64 €D
60 €D

13.4 €D
68 €D
66 €D

61.49
0.00

61.49
3rd

Radnor HS

12.94 @
66 €D
64 €D

12.82 €D
68 €D
62 €D

13.3 €D
68 €D
65 €D

13.4 €D
70 €D
64 €D

12.9 €@
66 €D
63 €D

65.36
0.00

65.36

ond

Cab Calloway HS

11.61 @
60 €D
57 D

11.81 @@
61 €D
58 €D

12.1 €&
63 €D
58 €D

12.8 €
67 €D
61 €D

12.6 D
64 €D
62 D

60.92
0.00

60.92
4th



Penncrest HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: I0G

Guard: IWG

2/13/2016

Main Line Independent

12.2 €
63 €D
59 €D

12.3 @
64 €D
59 €D

13.6 @
70 €D
66 €D

13.3 @
69 €D
64 €D

13 @
67 €D
63 €D

64.4
0.00

64.4

ist

Light Brigade

11.2 €D
59 €D
53 ED

10.8 €D
58 €D
50 €D

12.2 €D
64 €D
58 €D

12.1 €D
62 €D
59 €D

11.5 €D
60 €D
55 @D

57.8
0.00

57.8
ond

Field of View

14.3 @
73 €D
70 €D

15 €
77 €D
73 €D

14.4 @
73 €D
71 €D

14.8 @
78 €D
70 €D

14.3 @
73 €D
70 €D

72.8
0.00

72.8

1st



Penncrest HS

CAD D
CAD D

CAD D
CADD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: ICD

2/13/2016

Small Steps Big Dreams

Silver €@
Silver €B

Bronze €@
Bronze €B)

Silver
0.00

Silver

{st



Penncrest HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SNP

Marching Percussion: SIP

2/13/2016

Chichester HS

14.7 €@
74.0 €D
73.0 €D

30.2 @@
78.0 €D
74.0 €D

33 @
82.0 €D
83.0 €D

77.9
0.00

77.9

1st

Middletown HS (9)

13.4 €D
68.0 €XD
66.0 €XD

29.25 €D
75.0 €2
72.0 €2

29.6 €D
72.0 €D
76.0 €D

72.25
0.00

72.25
ond

Penncrest HS

12.8
66.0

62.0

30.4
76.0

76.0

31.8
77.0

82.0
75
0.00
75
 Extibiton

Avon Grove HS

12.9 €D
67.0 €2
62.0 €D

27 €D
70.0 €2
66.0 €2

27.8 €D
71.0 €D
68.0 €2

67.7
4.00

63.7
ond

Garnet Valley HS

13.3 @
68.0 €D
65.0 €D

28.85 @
74.0 €D
71.0 €D

29.2 @
72.0 €D
74.0

71.35
0.00

71.35

1st



Penncrest HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERCA4
OE
VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

2/13/2016

Abington HS

12.7 €D
66.0 €XD
61.0 €XD

14.2 €D
72.0 €D
70.0 €XD

20.4 €D
70.0 €D
67.0 €D

21.3 €D
70.0 €D
72.0 €2

68.6
0.00

68.6

ond

Cab Calloway HS

13.4 €@
70.0 €D
64.0 €D

14.7 €
75.0 €D
72.0 €D

22.6 @
78.0 €D
74.0 €

22.5 @
74.0 €D
76.0 €D

73.2
0.00

73.2

1st



