Penncrest HS		2/13/2016
	Guard: ICG	
	Small Steps Big Dreams	
CAD	Bronze 18 Bronze 18	
CAD	Silver 1s Silver 1s	
CAD CAD	Bronze 1 st Bronze 1 st	
Sub-Total ^{Penalty} Total ^{Placement}	Bronze ^{0.00} Bronze 1 st	

Penncrest HS							2/13/2016
	Guard: IJG	Guard: SMG		Guard: ING		Guard: SNG	
	Starcross Junior Guard	Chichester MS	Springton Lake MS	StarCross	Middletown WG White (9)	Chichester HS	Great Valley HS
EQ70-130	13.08 1 st	13.14 (1st)	11.88	14.01 (2nd)	14.54 1 st	15.34 1st	13.68 (2nd)
VOC	68 1 st	67 (1st)	⁶²	72 (2nd)	74 1 st	78 1st	71 (2nd)
EXC	64 1 st	65 (1st)	58	69 (2nd)	72 1 st	76 1st	67 (2nd)
MV70-130	13.15 1 st	14.02 1 st	12.42	13.88 (2nd)	14.81 1 st	15.01 1 ⁵¹	13.55 2 nd
voc	69 1 st	74 1 st	66	72 (2nd)	76 1 st	77 1 ⁵¹	71 2 nd
exc	64 1 st	68 1 st	60	68 (2nd)	73 1 st	74 1 ⁵¹	66 2 nd
DES 70/130	11.08 1 st	11.62 1 st	10.02	11.35 (2 nd)	12.48 1 ^{sl}	14.41 1 ^{sl}	12.68 2 nd
COMP	58 1 st	62 1 st	⁵⁴	60 (2 nd)	65 1 ^{sl}	74 1 ^{sl}	66 2 nd
EXC	54 1 st	56 1 st	48	55 (2 nd)	61 1 ^{sl}	71 1 ^{sl}	62 2 nd
GE 70/130	13.34 1 st	12.15 1 st	9.69	14.01 (1 st)	13.56 2nd	14.75 1 ^{sl}	14.14 2 nd
REP	68 1 st	64 1 st	⁵³	72 (2 nd)	73 1 st	77 1 ^{sl}	72 2 nd
PERF	66 1 st	59 1 st	46	69 (1 st)	65 2 nd	72 1 ^{sl}	70 2 nd
GE 70/130	12.08 1 st	12.81 1 st	11.34	12.14 (2nd)	13.41 (1 st)	13.68 1 st	13.08 2 nd
REP	63 1 st	66 1 st	⁵⁸	62 (2nd)	69 (1 st)	71 1 st	68 2 nd
PERF	59 1 st	63 1 st	56	60 (2nd)	66 (1 st)	67 1 st	64 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	62.73 0.00 62.73 1 st	63.74 0.00 63.74 1 st	55.35 0.00 55.35 Exhibition	65.39 0.00 65.39 2 nd	68.8 0.00 68.8 1 st	73.19 ^{0.00} 73.19	67.13 0.00 67.13 2 nd

	Guard: SIG								Guard: ISG	Guard: IAG	
	Springfield HS	Avon Grove HS	Lampeter- Strasburg HS	Arundel HS	Garnet Valley HS	Middletown HS (9)	Abington HS	Penncres HS	t In Denial	Delazure	In Theory
EQ70-130	10.82 7 th	12.68 4 th	14.94 1st	12.41 5 th	13.28 3 rd	11.42 6 th	14.01 2nd	11.41	11.41 1 st	13.81 1 st	12.08 2 nd
VOC	58 7 th	66 4 th	76 1st	64 5 th	69 3 rd	61 6 th	72 2nd	⁵⁹	59 1 st	71 1 st	63 2 nd
EXC	52 7 th	62 4 th	74 1st	61 5 th	65 3 rd	55 6 th	69 2nd	56	56 1 st	68 1 st	59 2 nd
MV70-130	10.83 7 th	14.15 4 th	15.74 1 st	14.68 3 rd	13.48 5 th	13.14 6 th	15.14 2 nd	13.95	11.88 1 st	14.21 1 st	12.28 2 nd
VOC	60 7 th	74 4 th	80 1 st	76 3 rd	70 5 th	67 6 th	77 2 nd	⁷³	62 1 st	73 1 st	64 2 nd
EXC	51 7 th	69 4 th	78 1 st	72 3 rd	66 5 th	65 6 th	75 2 nd	68	58 1 st	70 1 st	60 2 nd
DES 10/10	12.3 5 th	13.1 2 nd	12.8 3 rd	11.8 6 th	12.5 4 th	11.2 7 th	13.3 1 st	11.5	11 1 st	14.4 1 st	11.9 2 nd
COMP	65 4 th	68 1 st	66 3 rd	62 6 th	64 5 th	58 7 th	67 2 nd	⁵⁹	57 1 st	74 1 st	62 2 nd
EXC	58 5 th	63 2 nd	62 3 rd	56 6 th	61 4 th	54 7 th	66 1 st	56	53 1 st	70 1 st	57 2 nd
GE 10/10	11.1 6 th	14.5 1 st	14.1 3rd	13.6 4 th	12.9 5 th	10.7 (7 th)	14.2 2 nd	10.9	10 1 st	14.6 1 st	12 2 nd
REP	58 6 th	75 1 st	72 3rd	71 4 th	67 5 th	56 (7 th)	74 2 nd	57	53 1 st	76 1 st	62 2 nd
PERF	53 6 th	70 1 st	69 2nd	65 4 th	62 5 th	51 (7 th)	68 3 rd	52	47 1 st	70 1 st	58 2 nd
GE 10/10	11.9 7 th	13.6 2 nd	12.9 4 th	12.2 6 th	13.1 3 rd	12.6 5 th	14.1 1 st	12.3	11.3 1 st	14.1 1 st	12.1 2 nd
REP	61 7 th	69 2 nd	66 4 th	63 6 th	67 3 rd	64 5 th	72 1 st	62	58 1 st	72 1 st	63 2 nd
PERF	58 7 th	67 2 nd	63 4 th	59 6 th	64 3 rd	62 5 th	69 1 st	61	55 1 st	69 1 st	58 2 nd
Sub-Total	56.95	68.03	70.48	64.69	65.26	59.06	70.75	60.06	55.59	71.12	60.36
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.70	_{0.00}	0.00	_{0.00}	0.00	0.00	^{0.00}	0.00
Total	56.95	68.03	70.48	62.99	65.26	59.06	70.75	60.06	55.59	71.12	60.36
Placement	7 th	3 rd	2 nd	5 th	4 th	6 th	1 st	Exhibition	1 st	1 st	2 nd

Penncrest HS

2/13/2016

Penncrest HS

	Guard: SAG				
	Avon Grove HS	North Plainfield HS	Radnor HS	Cab Calloway HS	
EQ70-130	12.41 2nd	11.88 3 rd	12.94 1 st	11.61 4 th	
voc	64 2nd	62 3 rd	66 1 st	60 4 th	
exc	61 2nd	58 3 rd	64 1 st	57 4 th	
MV70-130	13.01 1 st	12.41 3 rd	12.82 (2nd)	11.81 (4 th)	
VOC	67 2 nd	64 3 rd	68 (1st)	61 (4 th)	
EXC	64 1 st	61 3 rd	62 (2nd)	58 (4 th)	
DES 10/10	13.8 1 st	11.4 (4 th)	13.3 (2 nd)	12.1 3 rd	
COMP	71 1 st	58 (4 th)	68 (2 nd)	63 3 rd	
EXC	67 1 st	56 (4 th)	65 (2 nd)	58 3 rd	
GE 10/10	13.8 1 st	12.4 (4 th)	13.4 (2 nd)	12.8 3 rd	
REP	72 1 st	64 (4 th)	70 (2 nd)	67 3 rd	
PERF	66 1 st	60 (4 th)	64 (2 nd)	61 3 rd	
GE 10/10	13.7 1 ^{s}	13.4 (2 nd)	12.9 3ª	12.6 (4 th)	
REP	70 1 ^{s}	68 (2 nd)	66 3ª	64 (4 th)	
PERF	67 1s	66 (2 nd)	63 3ª	62 (4 th)	
Sub-Total	66.72	61.49	65.36	60.92	
Penalty Total Placement	0.00 66.72 1 st	0.00 61.49 3rd	0.00 65.36 2 nd	60.92 4 th	

Penncrest	HS
-----------	----

	Guard: IOG	Guard: IWG	
	Main Line Independent	Light Brigade	Field of View
EQ10-10	12.2 1st	11.2 2 nd	14.3 1 st
VOC	63 1st	59 2 nd	73 1 st
EXC	59 1st	53 2 nd	70 1 st
MV10-10	12.3 1 st	10.8 (2 nd)	15 1st
VOC	64 1 st	58 (2 nd)	77 1 st
EXC	59 1 st	50 (2 nd)	73 1 st
DES 10/10	13.6 1 st	12.2 (2 nd)	14.4 1 st
COMP	70 1 st	64 (2 nd)	73 1 st
EXC	66 1 st	58 (2 nd)	71 1 st
GE 10/10	13.3 1 st	12.1 (2 nd)	14.8 1 st
REP	69 1 st	62 (2 nd)	78 1 st
PERF	64 1 st	59 (2 nd)	70 1 st
GE 10/10	13 1 st	11.5 (2 nd)	14.3 1 st
REP	67 1 st	60 (2 nd)	73 1 st
PERF	63 1 st	55 (2 nd)	70 1 st
Sub-Total	64.4	57.8	72.8
^{Penalty}	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	64.4	57.8	72.8
Placement	1 st	2 nd	1 st

Penncrest HS	2/13/2	016
	Dance: ICD	
	Small Steps Big Dreams	
CAD D CAD D	Silver 1st Silver 1st	
CAD D CAD D	Bronze 1* Bronze 1*	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver ^{0.00} Silver 1 st	

Penncrest HS

	Marching Percussion	Marching Percussion: SNP			Marching Percussion: SIP		
	Chichester HS	Middletown HS (9)	Penncrest HS	Avon Grove HS	Garnet Valley HS		
VIS-PERC	14.7 (1st)	13.4 (2nd)	12.8	12.9 2 nd	13.3 1 st		
COMP	74.0 (1st)	68.0 (2nd)	66.0	67.0 2 nd	68.0 1 st		
PERF	73.0 (1st)	66.0 (2nd)	62.0	62.0 2 nd	65.0 1 st		
MUS-PERC3	30.2 (1 st)	29.25 2 nd	30.4	27 2 nd	28.85 (1 st)		
COMP	78.0 (1 st)	75.0 2 nd	76.0	70.0 2 nd	74.0 (1 st)		
PERF	74.0 (1 st)	72.0 2 nd	76.0	66.0 2 nd	71.0 (1 st)		
GE-PERC3	33 1 st	29.6 2 nd	31.8	27.8 2 nd	29.2 1 st		
OE	82.0 1 st	72.0 2 nd	77.0	71.0 2 nd	72.0 1 st		
ME	83.0 1 st	76.0 2 nd	82.0	68.0 2 nd	74.0 1 st		
Sub-Total	77.9	72.25	75	67.7	71.35		
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	4.00	_{0.00}		
Total	77.9	72.25	75	63.7	71.35		
Placement	1 st	2 nd	Exhibition	2 nd	1 st		

	Marching Percussion: SAP	
	Abington HS	Cab Calloway HS
VIS-PERC	12.7 2 nd	13.4 1 st
COMP	66.0 2 nd	70.0 1 st
PERF	61.0 2 nd	64.0 1 st
VE-PERC4	14.2 2 nd	14.7 1 st
^{OE}	72.0 2 nd	75.0 1 st
VE	70.0 2 nd	72.0 1 st
MUS-PERC4	20.4 2 nd	22.6 1 st
^{Comp}	70.0 2 nd	78.0 1 st
Perf	67.0 2 nd	74.0 1 st
ME-PERC4	21.3 ^{2nd}	22.5 1 st
^{OE}	70.0 ^{2nd}	74.0 1 st
ME	72.0 ^{2nd}	76.0 1 st
Sub-Total	68.6	73.2
Penalty	0.00	0.00
Total	68.6	73.2
Placement	2 nd	1 st